Optical scales
Optical scale incremental GMSV40
M
e
a
s
u
re

Connector
wiring
Ordering example
Example:  GMS - V40C - 03240 - 05VS - M04/S - CC6 - PR
Manufacturer:
V=1 Vpp
40=40 µm
C= index at coded
distance
P= index at constant
step
E= selectable index
PR
No cod. =standard
SP= special nn
PR= pressurized
Special,
pressurized
3 of 3
0
8
/2
0
1
3
Optical scales
Optical scale incremental GMSV40
M
e
a
s
u
re
M
e
a
s
u
re
Dimensions and drilling plan
Characteristics
Robust and durable anodised aluminum profiles
Resolution up to 0.5 microns
Accuracy ± 10 µm
-6 -1Therm. expansion: l=10,6x10 °C
Reference index in the desired position
High protection against reverse polarity and

Connector
wiring
Ordering example
Example:  GMS - T05C - 03240 - 05VL - M04/S - CC6 - PR
Manufacturer:
T
10=10 µm
5=5 µm
1=1 µm
05= 0,5 µm
C= index at coded distance
P= index at constant step
E= selectable index
PR
No cod. =standard
SP= special nn
PR= pressurized
Special,
pressurized
3 of 3
0
8